
5^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

MAN 1'19.71

Serie 1
1 4 SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'21.73
2 6 BOCCA Beatrice 1999 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'24.80
3 2 ROCCATAGLIATA Bianca 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'28.02
4 3 CESARIS Martina 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'28.36
5 7 ROSA Matilde 1999 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'35.06
6 5 CAPRIA Claudia 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'37.04
7 1 ZIDOUH Aya 1999 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'38.63
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Serie 2
1 5 PARAVELLI Chiara 1998 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'35.46
2 3 BROGI Matilda 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'47.70

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 DE GRANDIS Shanira 1998 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano NP
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(Stampata il 24/06/2012 alle 17:17)



5^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 1'19.71

Ragazzi Femmine 1999
1 SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'21.73
2 BOCCA Beatrice 1999 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'24.80
3 ROSA Matilde 1999 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'35.06
4 ZIDOUH Aya 1999 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'38.63
5 BROGI Matilda 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'47.70

Ragazzi Femmine 1998
1 ROCCATAGLIATA Bianca 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'28.02
2 CESARIS Martina 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'28.36
3 PARAVELLI Chiara 1998 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano 1'35.46
4 CAPRIA Claudia 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'37.04

NON CLASSIFICATI

DE GRANDIS Shanira 1998 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano NP
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